Spring 2019 Common Exam Schedule
Last Updated 1/3/19
STUDENTS - PLEASE SEE YOUR PROFESSOR FOR ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

DATE Exam |TIME |LOCATION(S) |CONTACT
Monday, January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King Day
Thursday, January 31, 2019 CHGN 121/122/125 |7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH |Renee Falconer (121/122),
202, CK 130, CT 231, BB W250, MZ 126, |Allison Caster (125)
AH 340, MZ 326, BE 108, MZ 226, BE
243, AH 330, AH 291, MZ 235, MZ 335
Monday, February 4, 2019 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM |BB W250 Josh Ramey (AB) Justin Shaffer
(©)
Monday, February 4, 2019 MATH 214 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 210 Jennifer Strong (214)
Monday, February 4, 2019 MATH 454 7:30-9:00 PM (MZ 222 Paul Martin
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 CSCl 406 7:30-9:00 PM (MZ 226, MZ 235 Dinesh Mehta
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 PHGN 200 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Chuck Stone, Laith Haddad
202, BB W250, BE 243
Wednesday, February 6, 2019 CEEN 241 7:30-9:00 PM (CO 209, BB W280, HH 202, BE 241, BB |Andres Guerra
W250
Thursday, February 7, 2019 MATH 455 7:30-9:00 PM [MZ 335 Paul Martin
Thursday, February 7, 2019 PEGN 251 7:30-9:00 PM (MZ 235, MZ 222, MZ 122 Xiaolong Yin
Thursday, February 7, 2019 CSCl 341 7:30-9:00 PM [BE 243, MZ 226, AH 330, BB W210 Vibhuti Dave
Thursday, February 7, 2019 MATH 111/112 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Holly Eklund (111), Rebecca
202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, MZ Swanson (112)
326, BE 108
Monday, February 11, 2019
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Career Day
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 PHGN 100 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Kristine Callan
202, CK 130, BB W250, MZ 126, AH
340, MZ 326
Thursday, February 14, 2019 CEEN 445 7:30-9:00 PM (MZ 335, MZ 322 Hongyan Liu
Thursday, February 14, 2019 MATH 307 7:30-9:00 PM |CK 130, CT 231, MZ 026, MZ 022, CT Mike Nicholas
B60
Thursday, February 14, 2019 MEGN 471 7:30-9:00 PM |BE 108, MZ 226, BE 243, AH 330, MZ  |Jason Porter, Robert Kee
235
Thursday, February 14, 2019 MATH 201/213 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Bridgman (213), Munson (201)
202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, BB
W210
Monday, February 18, 2019 . ,
Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Presidents’ Day Break
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 CHGN 222 7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209 Stephen Boyes (222)
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 MEGN 312 7:30-9:00 PM |BE 241, BB W280, CT 102 Ventzi Karaivanov (A and D),
Mohsen Zaeem (C), Garritt
Tucker (B)
Thursday, February 21, 2019 CBEN 308A 7:30-9:00 PM |MZ 326 Ning Wu
Thursday, February 21, 2019 MATH 225 7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Jennifer Strong (225)
202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, BB
W210
Monday, February 25, 2019 CSCl 261 7:30-9:00 PM (CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH 202, BB [Jeffrey Paone
W250
Monday, February 25, 2019 MATH 332 ABEF 7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CO 219 Forest Mannan, Areeba lkram,
Willy Hereman
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 EBGN 201 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, BB W280, BB W210 Becky Lafrancois




Spring 2019 Common Exam Schedule
Last Updated 1/3/19
STUDENTS - PLEASE SEE YOUR PROFESSOR FOR ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

DATE Exam TIME LOCATION(S) CONTACT
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 CSCI 101 7:30-9:00 PM |CT 102, BB W280 Tracy Camp
Thursday, February 28, 2019 MATH 334 7:30-9:00 PM |AH 230 Gus Greivel (334)
Thursday, February 28, 2019 CHGN 121/122/125 |7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH |Renee Falconer (121/122),
202, CK 130, CT 231, BB W250, MZ 126, |Allison Caster (125)
AH 340, MZ 326, BE 108, MZ 226, BE
243, AH 330, AH 291, MZ 235, MZ 335
Monday, March 4, 2019 MATH 335 7:30-9:00 PM [HH 202 Ashlyn Munson
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 MEGN 351 7:30-9:00 PM |CT 102 Derrick Rodriguez, Kelly Rickey
Thursday, March 7, 2019 CSClI 274 7:30-9:00 PM [CK 130, CT 231, MZ 026, MZ 022, CT Kellyn Larson, Tracy Camp
B60, CH 215, BB 316A, BB 316B
Thursday, March 7, 2019 MEGN 361 7:30-9:00 PM (MZ 126, MZ 226, MZ 235 Derrick Rodriguez, Steven
DeCaluwe
Thursday, March 7, 2019 PHGN 200 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Chuck Stone, Laith Haddad
202, BB W250, BE 243
Monday, March 11, 2019 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM |BB W250 Josh Ramey (AB) Justin Shaffer
(©)
Monday, March 11, 2019 CEEN 445 7:30-9:00 PM |BE 108 Hongyan Liu
Monday, March 11, 2019 CBEN 375 B&C 7:30-9:00 PM |CT 102, MZ 126 Barankin, Morrish
Monday, March 11, 2019 CSCI 306 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209 Mark Baldwin
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 MATH 111/112 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Holly Eklund (111), Rebecca
202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, MZ  [Swanson (112)
326, BE 108
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 CSCI 406 7:30-9:00 PM [MZ 226, MZ 235 Dinesh Mehta
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 PHGN 100 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Kristine Callan
202, CK 130, BB W250, MZ 126, AH
340, MZ 326
Thursday, March 14, 2019 MATH 307 7:30-9:00 PM (CT 102, BE 241, BB W250, MZ 126 Mike Nicholas
Thursday, March 14, 2019 CEEN 241 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, BB W280, HH 202, AH 340, MZ [Andres Guerra
326
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 CSCl 261 7:30-9:00 PM (CT B56, BB 316B, BB 316A, BB 253, CH [Jeffrey Paone
215, CT B60, MZ 022, MZ 026, CT 231,
CK 130
Thursday, March 21, 2019 MATH 332 ABEF 7:30-9:00 PM |BE 241, BB W280, BB W250 Forest Mannan, Areeba lkram,
Willy Hereman
Thursday, March 21, 2019 CBEN 308A 7:30-9:00 PM [MZ 326 Ning Wu
Thursday, March 21, 2019 PEGN 251 7:30-9:00 PM (CT 102 Xiaolong Yin
Thursday, March 21, 2019 CHGN 222 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209 Stephen Boyes (222)
Monday, March 25, 2019
Tuesday, March 26, 2019
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Spring Break
Thursday, March 28, 2019
Friday, March 29, 2019
Monday, April 1, 2019 MATH 334 7:30-9:00 PM |AH 230 Gus Greivel (334)
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 MATH 225 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH |Jennifer Strong (225)

202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, BB
w210




Spring 2019 Common Exam Schedule

Last Updated 1/3/19
STUDENTS - PLEASE SEE YOUR PROFESSOR FOR ROOM ASSIGNMENTS
DATE Exam TIME LOCATION(S) CONTACT
Wednesday, April 3, 2019 MEGN 312 7:30-9:00 PM (BE 241, BB W280, CT 102 Ventzi Karaivanov (A and D),
Mohsen Zaeem (C), Garritt
Tucker (B)
Thursday, April 4, 2019 CSCI 341 7:30-9:00 PM |AH 230, MZ 122, MZ 322, MZ 222, AH [Vibhuti Dave
162
Thursday, April 4, 2019 MATH 201/213 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Bridgman (213), Munson (201)
202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, BB
W210
Monday, April 8, 2019 CHGN 121/122/125 |7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH |Renee Falconer (121/122),
202, CK 130, CT 231, BB W250, MZ 126, |Allison Caster (125)
AH 340, MZ 326, BE 108, MZ 226, BE
243, AH 330, AH 291, MZ 235, MZ 335
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 CSCI 406 7:30-9:00 PM [MZ 226, MZ 235 Dinesh Mehta
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 MEGN 471 7:30-9:00 PM [MZ 126, AH 340, MZ 326, BE 108, BB  |Jason Porter, Robert Kee
W210
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 PHGN 200 7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH |Chuck Stone, Laith Haddad
202, BB W250, BE 243
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 CEEN 241 7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, BB W280, HH 202, BE 241, BB |Andres Guerra
W250
Thursday, April 11, 2019 MATH 454 7:30-9:00 PM |MZ 222 Paul Martin
Thursday, April 11, 2019 MEGN 351 7:30-9:00 PM |CT 102 Derrick Rodriguez, Kelly Rickey
Friday, April 12, 2019 E-Days
Monday, April 15, 2019 PHGN 100 7:30-9:00 PM |CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH |Kristine Callan
202, CK 130, BB W250, MZ 126, AH
340, MZ 326
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 MATH 111/112 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, CT 102, BE 241, BB W280, HH [Holly Eklund (111), Rebecca
202, BB W250, MZ 126, AH 340, MZ Swanson (112)
326, BE 108
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM (BB W250 Josh Ramey (AB) Justin Shaffer
(©)
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 CSCl 101 7:30-9:00 PM |CT 102, BB W280 Tracy Camp
Thursday, April 18, 2019 CEEN 445 7:30-9:00 PM (BE 108 Hongyan Liu
Thursday, April 18, 2019 MATH 455 7:30-9:00 PM [MZ 335 Paul Martin
Thursday, April 18, 2019 MEGN 361 7:30-9:00 PM (BB W280, BB W250 Derrick Rodriguez, Steven
DeCaluwe
Monday, April 22, 2019 MATH 335 7:30-9:00 PM [HH 202 Ashlyn Munson
Thursday, April 25, 2019 EBGN 201 7:30-9:00 PM [CO 209, BB W280, BB W210 Becky Lafrancois

Monday, April 29, 2019
Tuesday, April 30, 2019
Wednesday, May 1, 2019
Thursday, May 2, 2019
Friday, May 3, 2019

Dead Week

http://inside.mines.edu/UserFiles/File/registrar/Common_ Exam Policy FINAL 7-8-15.pdf

**|f a student is scheduled in two exams on the same evening, the course or bundle of courses with the
lower total enrollment will be required to provide the make-ups for affected students. The Registrar's
Office will provide a list of the students with two exams in one time slot to the professor of the course
with the lower enroliment with the reminder that make-up exams are the responsibility of that professor.




